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 FEBRUARY 2022

12/04/2022
COMMODITY REPORT BY COUNTRY (Average Value/Weight)U.K.  AMENDED INTRA & EXTRA SE

Export (Intra & Extra stats)

CUMULATIVE TO FEBRUARY 2022

Value=£

FISH, CRUSTACEANS, MOLLUSCS - EXCL. SNAILS
Value/Weight Weight= Value=£Country Value/Weight Weight=

FRANCE 6.21 50,670,905 6.35 95,583,1888,155,408 15,044,303

U.S.A. 9.07 16,808,312 8.11 31,252,4461,853,186 3,855,281

NETHERLANDS 1.82 10,541,202 1.97 16,410,5725,786,320 8,335,187

SPAIN 5.02 5,428,614 4.90 11,078,3561,080,491 2,262,157

CHINA 6.39 5,965,625 7.36 11,026,696933,220 1,497,685

IRISH REPUBLIC 3.96 5,105,452 3.57 9,100,4421,290,682 2,551,582

ITALY 5.66 6,230,229 5.42 8,448,2881,100,065 1,557,817

LITHUANIA 1.65 1,640,609 1.68 6,049,150996,000 3,601,220

CANADA 6.85 1,919,087 3.01 4,912,725280,184 1,634,386

SOUTH KOREA 8.77 2,891,512 8.92 4,814,561329,609 539,463

POLAND 5.37 1,774,065 5.53 3,775,595330,361 683,133

PORTUGAL 4.02 1,270,258 4.79 3,122,969315,972 651,655

SINGAPORE 11.10 1,478,294 10.33 2,453,382133,228 237,490

UKRAINE 1.46 962,672 1.60 2,136,553660,476 1,338,957

TAIWAN 2.31 595,862 2.35 1,794,710258,393 763,425

GERMANY 2.24 1,278,826 2.19 1,609,530571,420 736,534

DENMARK 3.22 1,146,204 3.19 1,587,780356,269 497,470

AUSTRALIA 6.27 559,630 6.34 1,477,74189,188 233,137

HONG KONG 11.19 297,967 9.34 1,151,11926,629 123,294

JAPAN 3.83 253,860 3.16 1,089,62766,280 345,211

SWEDEN 3.25 496,946 3.22 1,019,200152,830 316,130

BELGIUM 5.30 431,824 7.23 980,35181,452 135,653

UNITED ARAB EMIRATES 10.10 439,931 10.15 889,71443,540 87,646

INDONESIA 7.57 372,314 3.17 750,53049,190 236,837

NORWAY 4.74 407,471 5.21 690,42985,994 132,546

SWITZERLAND 6.96 481,522 6.90 652,78869,187 94,554

THAILAND 0.77 185,603 1.06 640,633239,987 602,182

PHILIPPINES 1.06 155,620 1.08 606,727147,397 560,796

NIGERIA 2.21 279,075 2.21 510,995126,180 231,495

VIETNAM 1.03 174,132 1.27 437,648169,548 344,904

CYPRUS 6.43 179,281 6.56 335,03527,866 51,091

ROMANIA 1.56 324,253 1.58 328,864208,004 208,008

ISRAEL 12.23 168,386 11.94 249,41313,768 20,892

ARMENIA - - 10.10 191,905- 19,000

CZECH REPUBLIC 12.16 54,778 6.96 167,3664,503 24,061

MALTA 7.33 118,624 7.04 165,12616,188 23,454

BAHRAIN 12.97 78,509 12.47 164,3336,054 13,181

TURKEY 12.55 69,091 12.11 151,4005,504 12,498

SAINT BARTHELEMY 6.65 107,748 6.97 113,04816,214 16,218

LEBANON 7.83 56,683 7.89 109,0757,243 13,818

MALAYSIA 9.98 38,539 6.31 97,7653,860 15,490

AUSTRIA 5.31 77,131 5.81 92,65014,533 15,934

SAUDI ARABIA 9.64 46,998 9.58 91,2414,875 9,520

BELARUS 0.71 78,460 0.70 90,284110,240 128,155

LATVIA 1.54 53,437 1.31 73,97934,600 56,600

BARBADOS 11.30 44,037 10.37 71,9653,898 6,943

CROATIA 9.87 47,329 10.06 66,0644,796 6,565

JAMAICA 3.72 63,326 3.77 64,58817,034 17,132

GREECE 24.85 34,736 12.93 62,8851,398 4,862

GEORGIA 0.89 21,748 0.80 58,12424,546 72,546

Office use: sith/rep=syptc////Serv=N/09:25  Acc=1118B.T.S. Ltd (C)1996



Page 2

 FEBRUARY 2022

12/04/2022
COMMODITY REPORT BY COUNTRY (Average Value/Weight)U.K.  AMENDED INTRA & EXTRA SE

Export (Intra & Extra stats)

CUMULATIVE TO FEBRUARY 2022

Value=£

FISH, CRUSTACEANS, MOLLUSCS - EXCL. SNAILS
Value/Weight Weight= Value=£Country Value/Weight Weight=

ECUADOR - - 2.67 50,499- 18,898

DOMINICA 4.04 17,727 4.38 43,5464,390 9,940

ESTONIA 0.81 35,583 0.81 35,58344,050 44,050

GIBRALTAR 5.23 9,967 5.00 35,0601,904 7,010

KUWAIT 11.11 9,674 9.34 33,718871 3,610

LUXEMBOURG 25.72 23,353 25.05 33,096908 1,321

AZERBAIJAN 20.81 19,500 26.99 29,500937 1,093

BULGARIA - - 11.73 28,041- 2,391

CAYMAN ISLANDS 4.58 1,920 14.57 25,757419 1,768

ST KITTS & NEVIS 6.17 24,685 6.17 24,6854,000 4,000

QATAR 6.43 11,225 7.67 22,6301,747 2,952

SLOVENIA 12.47 7,480 10.49 22,156600 2,112

GHANA 1.12 22,127 1.12 22,12719,840 19,840

SEYCHELLES 8.72 21,834 8.72 21,8342,504 2,504

ST. VINCENT 3.85 14,592 4.23 19,8433,790 4,690

ANTIGUA & BARBUDA 4.95 10,865 6.09 17,1072,194 2,807

CAMEROON 1.30 4,185 1.78 16,4053,225 9,225

MOROCCO - - 62.79 14,881- 237

COLOMBIA 7.28 12,548 7.28 12,5481,723 1,723

MEXICO - - 11.16 11,890- 1,065

INDIA 24.35 9,813 22.39 11,734403 524

MONGOLIA 12.73 9,915 12.73 9,915779 779

OMAN 10.83 9,314 10.83 9,314860 860

ST. LUCIA 7.92 9,290 7.92 9,2901,173 1,173

BERMUDA - - 14.97 8,923- 596

FALKLAND ISLANDS - - 9.75 7,728- 793

EGYPT 28.57 7,428 28.57 7,428260 260

NEW ZEALAND 8.16 2,709 9.68 6,021332 622

SOUTH AFRICA 16.94 4,151 14.29 5,757245 403

MAURITIUS 14.70 2,572 14.62 4,094175 280

SIERRA LEONE 10.31 1,742 10.31 1,742169 169

HUNGARY 7.85 1,177 7.85 1,177150 150

FINLAND 196.40 982 196.40 9825 5

BRUNEI 9.64 954 9.64 95499 99

26,401,562 50,116,047ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL 122,214,029 229,405,5204.62 4.57
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